	이상 이 지수 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아.	1016	of September	the state of the second s	between Grantor,
Klamath County	Title Company	and Lake and	Stream Developine		
ingrantor irrevocab	inst County ; Ores	on; described, astruttion on; described, astruttion of the state of th	on pay Acteade of 3	with power of sale, the app pa (10 that of sale that that dood (the bas apple ing that open (the bas apple) ing that open (the bas apple) by the open (the bas apple)	ned by setd the terms of
The undersigned is to deed have been fully	Klamath Falls	Forest Estates Hi	ghway 66 Unit, Pl	at. No. 4	
	and the second	n Klamath County	Pro:Oregon bais		
		ARONEST FOR FULL .	be Cut in an	ate exception right	5.000 C
nd also subject t nd/or rights of wa	o all conditions	, restrictions, res d property.	servations, easeme	nts, exceptions, right	
na/or rights of W	ay uncomy	والمحاوية والمحافظة والمستعلم والمحافظة والمحافظة والمحافظ والمحافظ والمحافظ والمحافظ والمحافظ والمحافظ والمحافظ		and the State of the second	6
	Meado ake an	ATE Course	or the contract of the contrac	r rights thereunto belonging	of in anywise sed in connec-
	ngular the tenements, ining, and the rents,			er rights thereunto belonging or hereafter attached to or u antor herein contained and r Dollar efficiary or order and made	
FOR THE PUR	Hundred and Eig	hty-three and no	herewith, payable to ben	eticiary or order and made in April 10 =	by grantor, the
1 - Dringip	Jai aman	and by this instrument.	the second	or any interest more	Tit. Lamadiciary
comes due and payable	d or alienated by th	he grantor without this ins	strument, irrespective of	i me matanti	
The above describ	ecurity of this trust	deed, grantor agrees: property in good condition	(a) consent to the makin granting any easement of subordination or other a	ng of any map or plat of sale po	i; (c) join in an
I. To protect, present and repair; not to remove	or demolish any building waste of said property.	in Good and workmanlike	grantee in any reconvey. Indally entitled thereto,"	ance may be described any me and the recitals therein of any me he truthfulness thereof. Trustees the paragraph shall be not less than %	atters or facts shi fees for any of t 5. ficiary may at a
3. To comply with ions and restrictions allect oin in executing such finan	all laws, or operty; if the incing statements pursuant many require and to	e beneficiary to reductation nt to the Uniform Commer- pay for filing same in the pay for filing same in the	time without motice, end e / pointed by a court, and the indebtedness hereby	her in person, by agent of by without regard to the adequacy secured, enter upon and take poss f, in its own name sue or otherwi-	of any security session of said pro- ise collect the rer and apply the sar
roper public office or off	hind agencies as may b	be deemed destrable 2)	issues and profiles, meets	ding those past due and objection, includi of operation and collection, includi lebtedness secured hereby, and in lebtedness secured hereby, and in	ing reasonable att such order as be said property,
and such other hazards as an amount not less than an amount accentable to	the beneficiary with los	is payable to the latter; an insured	ill collection of such rents, insurance, policies or con to property, and the applic	mpensation or awards for any take cation or release thereof as aloresa refire of default hereunder or invi-	alidate any act o
policies of insurance and if the grantor shall fail f deliver said policies to the tion of any policy of in the beneliciary may pro	or any reason to procur e beneficiary at least lift isurance now or hereaft cure the same at gran or other insurance policy	eneficiary as soon as insure re, any such insurance and it feen days prior to the expiri- ter placed on said building intor's expense. The amoun may be applied by bene- y may be applied by bene- border as benelician	a- waive any default of a gs, pursuant to such notice. 12. Upon defaul ii- hereby or in his perform ury declare all sums secured	It by grantor in payment of any mance of any agreement hereunder, hereby immediately due and paya	indebtedness sect the beneficiary is able. In such an e- used for agricult
collected under any tire ( ciary upon any indebtedi may determine, or at op any part thereol, may be	or other insufance years ness secured hereby, and tion of beneficiary the e released to grantor Suc etault or notice of defaul	I in such order as beneficial entire amount so collected, ich application or release shi it hereunder or invalidate an	and it the above desc all timber or grazing purpo- iny deed in equity, as a n loreclosures. However i all ticiary at his election	oses, the beneficiary may be mortgage in the manner provided is and real property is not so curr in any proceed to foreclose this trust d	by law for more rently used, the t at deed in equity leed by advertise
act done pursuant to such 5. To keep said	premises free from cons	be levied or assessed upon	or mortgage or direct the her and sale. In the latter	e trustee to foreclose or the trust r event the beneficiary or the trust his written notice of default and h his written notice the obligations so	stee shall execute his election to sel secured hereby, w
ments, insurance premute by direct payment or by direct payment, be	by providing beneficiar eneliciary may, at its of	pption, make payment there	red vided in ORS 80.740 and 13. Should the	proceed to foreclose sing to 86.795. to 86.795. to beneficiary elect to foreclose by a any time prior to five days befor any time prior to five days befor	advertisement and re the date set b erson so privilege
and the amount so paid hereby together with th	he obligations described ded to and become a pa	in paragraphs o and art of the debt secured by a from breach of any of	this trustee for the truste the ORS 86.760, may pa	but then due under the terms of ount then due under the terms of ereby (including costs and expense ereby (including and trustee's and	the trust deed an es actually incur attorney's fees n
erty hereinbelore descri same extent that they	are bound for the pay payments shall be imme	yment of the obligation is rediately due and payable w at the option of the benefici	with ceeding \$50 each) of iary, be due had no defau	ther than such portion by cure the it occurred, and thereby cure the dings shall be dismissed by the trus	default, in which the and at the tim
render all sums secured constitute a breach of t 6. To pay all of	d by this tipe. and this trust deed. costs, lees and expenses as the other costs and it oblight	of this trust including the expenses of the trustee incu- tion and trustee's and attorn	cost place designated in fl urred in one parcel or in ney's auction to the higher about deliver to the	he notice of sale. The trustee finite separate parcels and shall sell if est bidder for cash, payable at the purchaser its deed in form as req purchaser its deed in form as rear	he parcel or parc he time of sale. I puired by law con varranty, axpress
in connection incurred. fees actually incurred. 7. To appear	in and delend any activ	ion or proceeding purportin iary or trustee; and in any iary instee may appear, inclu	uding of the truthfulness	thereol. Any person, of the sale.	provided herein,
action of por the forec	closure of this decilary's	a or trustee's afformey's tees paragraph 7 in all cases sha managraph 7 in any judgme	all be shall apply the proc ent or cluding the compen- e ap-31 attorney, (2) to the attor- having recorded lies	ceeds of sale to payment of (1) sation of the frustee and a reason e obligation secured by the frust of ns subsequent to the interest of the may appear in the order of th	deed, (3) to all the trustee in their priority and
pellate court shall ad ney's lees on such api It is mutual	peal. Ily agrood that:	Il of said property shall be	taken surplus, it any to taken surplus if For any the state angelint a succ	the grantor or to the law benefit reason permitted by law benefit cestor w successors to any truster cestor w successors to any truster	ciary may from named herein of pointment, and
as compensation for	such taking, writer and at	ttorney's lees necessarily in	wid or conveyance to the baid or conveyance to the y and powers and duties bareunder. Each su	<ul> <li>reason permitted of any inside center of successor is fany inside pointed hereunder. Unn such a successor inside in the latter shall conferred upon any inside in substitution a sch appointment and substitution a d by beneficiary, containing relev- record, which, when recorded in of the county or counties in which of the county or counties in which a prool of proper appointment of is</li> </ul>	rin named or a
1 . dos	in such proceedings, 8.	shall be penses and altorney's sarily paid or incurred by ce applied upon the indebt own expense, to take such necessary in obtaining such est.		d by beneficiary, containing in	the survey of the

April: The strust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregan State Bor, a bank, trust company NoTE: The strust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregan State Bor, a bank, trust company of avings and toon association authorized to buildes under the laws of Oregan or the United States or any agency thereof.

相互關意情響

116

bioretti ai ins sinte in apprimente alleigint daun as no see at a sus antes an		
and station coveriains and agrees to and	With the heneficievit and the	e claiming under him, that he is law-
The happine of and treased his had belinging to the innervenies	TIMOTTY AND hos a wall	ncumbered title thereto
9, 51 my true day than this a the square the day of the the the	a setting the second second second second second second	가지 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 같은 것은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있
19193 ASSENTE ANTIE HERESTER AN INCOMENTATION AND GROUPS AND AND AND AND	an an the fact of the share of the second	"你帮助你,我们们们们的,我们就是我们的你的。""我们是我们的我们的?""我们的你,我们就是我们的吗?" "你们我们们就是我们们,我们们们的我们们,我们们们就是我们的我们们们的我们们的我们们,我们就是我们的我们的。" "你们我们们我们们我们们我们们我们们们们们们们们们们们们们们们们们们们们们们们
and that he will warrant and forever defend the	same against all persons wh	omsoever.
(2004) 14 pt (2.100) offers, while two total pay gaing and a building wast supported by the last offers and support total statements of the last of	and a second second Second second	가 가지 않는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것이 있었다. 것 가지만 않는 것 같아요. 같이 하는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것이 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요. 같이 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요. 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요. 것 같
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loa (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family, here	n represented by the shows descri	<ul> <li>An example of the second s Second second se Second second sec second second sec</li></ul>
(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family, hour (b) for an organisation, or (oven if grantor is a purposes.	chold or agricultural purposes (s	ee Important Notice below),
This deed sonlies to investo the benefit of an	and the provide the state of th	and the second
This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and tors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a benefit masculine genier includes the feminine and the neuter a	ining biolicialy anali mean me	noider and owner, including pledgee, of the
masculine genier includes the teminine and the neuter, a	nd the singular number includes t	ed and whenever the context so requires, the the plural.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor h	as hereunto set his hand the	day and year first above written.
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warran not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiar	$\mathcal{O}$	TAN
or, such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Res beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by m	wintion 7 the	J
disclosures, for this purpose, if this instrument is to be a FIRST the purchase of a dwelling, use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1305	$V_{M} = V_{M} = V_{M} = V_{M}$	la dot speich
if this instrument is NOT to be a first lion, use Stevens-Nors For equivalent. If compliance with the Act not required, disrega		Grantor
(If the signer of the above is a corporation school and heatrache a signer of the above is a corporation school and heatrache a set of the signer of the set of the s	the tight of the state of the second of the	Resonance and Advances of the support of the sup
STATE OF SEPTION Cliftma	93.490) Added to DEB AND AN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	a fallen of an false and an
County of Santa Clara bushes on	STATE OF OREGON, County	
THE HALL OCT. WILL AND 1878 THE ANTI DE LEVEL OF ANTION	Personally appeared	
Personally oppeared the above named	each for himself and not one f	who, being duly sworn, or the other, did say that the former is the
and Tay Setedeich	ne stander and standard and stand And the standard and	president and that the latter is the
the properties of the second o	1992 (1992), Jour Court Reed - Provident Lation 1994 - The Characteria V Marine - Spire Caracteria	secretary of
and, acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be	and that the seal affixed to the	a corporation, toregoing instrument is the corporate seal id instrument was signed and sealed in be-
Before me: M abbilcap		hority of its board of directors; and each of ument to be its voluntary act and deed.
SEAL)	Before me:	anon to be no voluntary act and deed.
Notary Public for press My commission expires	OFFICIAL Public for Gregon	(OFFICIAL SEAL)
H	ENDY COMMINSTERE EXPres:	SEAD)
na searce des propositiones en	CIPAL OFFICE IN THE	
the to can the of being and another is and being My Commission E	pires July 26 1978	<u> </u>
Logist The second Purchase Start County County Starter	School Scool	
O the acore interior Broot Propert in turner in the		
REST Provide the second	n M n p M	By By July McClear Fee \$8400 Internation to When recorded return to Klamath Falls Forest Es 1801 Century Park Wesi 1801 Century Park Wesi Los Angeles, California ATTN: DEEDING DEPT
TRESSIT Rest of the second se	Count	
Rest in the second seco	2 0 . X . V . X . W	
A that 3 th the second strate is the second Piezon of the second Piezon strate is the	was rece day of is the solution of Mori tile num Witnes y affixed.	By Fryn Jyn Jyn Jyn Jyn Arthur By Men recorded Klamath Falls 1801 Century Los Angeles, C
TATE OF County For the second		4: DEf
Amende Mead		
i Sili⊉ − : II	N S S S S S	
and/or rights of way affecting said properly		
and also subject to all conditions, restrictions	ons, reservations, easeine	nis, exceptions, tights
2월 20일 전 2월 2일 - 2		
許確하는 것에서는 것이 가지 말하는 것이다. 김 말했어? 동안은 가슴이 가지는 것	FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE	
as recorded in planet of	19 <sup>14</sup> - 1917 -	
Klamath Falls Forest E	totes Highway 66 Unit, P Lunited	104° (40° )
The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all trust deed have been tully paid and satisfied, You hereby a said trust deed or pursuant to statute. To concel all avidence		
said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidence	as of indebtedness around he and	any same owing to you under the terms of
herewith together, with said trust deed) and to reconvey, will estate now held by You under the same. Mail reconveyance a	our warranty, to the parties desid	nated by the terms of said trust deed the
	ITNESSETH:	
DATED Sactow Lake Deve log company	ake <del>bnd Sircam Develepn</del>	sent corp.
Bradtord Lotsperch and Klamath County Title Company	iay lasteren	1
THIS TRUST DEED, made this Bradford Lotspeich and	day of Septem	Beneficiary
Bo not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures	Boll must be delivered to the trustee for -	uncellation before recommune with ba-
roameno, saf-ologan frun Deed faites-JRUSI DEFU.		
And a set of the set o		
	17 States Contained	그는 동안에 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 수가 있다.

.  and set of the

MAS (

1200

2